



Congenital Heart Alliance of Cincinnati

Annual Heart & Sole Walk

SPONSORSHIP PACKET

SEPTEMBER 21, 2024

Who We Are

Passionate People Determined to Better the Lives of Those with CHDs

The Congenital Heart Alliance of Cincinnati is made up of a dedicated group of volunteers, most of whom have been affected personally by CHDs. We are loved ones, parents, or grandparents to children born with CHDs, adults surviving with CHDs, and medical practitioners who work tirelessly to care for those with CHDs.



Our Mission

To inspire heartfelt hope in patients and families impacted by congenital heart defects, as well as the medical practitioners that care for them, through the funding of groundbreaking research, global collaboration, and holistic well-being initiatives.

Our Vision

Overcome congenital heart defects.

Website: www.chaoc.org



Why we walk

Each year, 1 in 100 babies are born with Congenital Heart Disease. CHD is the life-long consequence of a heart defect, or a structural abnormality of the heart present at birth. It is the most common birth defect. This year, in the U.S. alone, 40,000 babies will be born with CHD. Of those, 25% will undergo life-saving open heart surgery or other interventions to survive. While there is much hope, and survival rates have climbed in the last 20 years, there is no cure. CHD requires a lifetime of specialized care. Currently, there are more adults living with CHD than children. There is still much we do not understand about CHD, what causes it, and how to prevent it. The 2024 Congenital Heart Alliance of Cincinnati- Heart & Sole Walk will help raise much needed funds, awareness and support for our families navigating this journey.



Organizational Info

The Congenital Heart Alliance of Cincinnati is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. All donations, both in-kind and monetary, will receive a tax receipt

Tax ID

31-0537129

Phone

513.812.2266

Email

info@chaoc.org

Checks Payable To:

Congenital Heart Alliance of Cincinnati PO Box 8141

Cincinnati, OH 45208



Sponsorship Opportunities

Attendance Goal: 400 Participants Fundraising Goal: \$40,000

Diamond Heart

\$10,000

Guest speaker during kickoff presentation Sponsorship mentioned on all media promotions Largest logo on promotions Five social media promotions Special thank you at event with option to set up promotional booth at event

Sapphire Heart

\$5,000

Guest speaker during kickoff presentation Sponsorship mentioned on all media promotions Large logo on promotions Five social media promotions Special thank you at event with option to set up promotional booth at event

Platinum Heart

\$2,500

Sponsorship mentioned on all media promotions
Medium logo on promotions
Five social media promotions
Special thank you at event with option to set up promotional booth at event

Guest speaker during kickoff presentation

Gold Heart

\$1,000

Sponsorship mentioned on all media promotions
Medium logo on promotions
Three social media promotions
Special thank you at event with option to set up promotional booth at event

Silver Heart

\$500

Small logo on promotions
Three social media promotions
Special thank you at event with option
to set up promotional booth at event

Bronze Heart

\$250

Name on promotions
One social media promotion
Special thank you at event with option
to set up promotional booth at event

In-Kind Donations

Hotel stays, dinners, gift cards, toys, goods, certificates for services or events, or similar will be raffled or auctioned at each event. Donations of food, drinks, and gift cards accepted for day-of refreshments.

Event Chairs

STEPHANIE NIGHTINGALE snightingaledpt@gmail.com 941-504-1703

GINA MENNINGER klingrm@gmail.com 513-675-1057



You Can Be The Difference

Since 1940, contributions to CHAoC have inspired heartfelt hope in patients and families impacted by CHDs, as well as the medical practitioners that care for them. By funding groundbreaking research, global collaboration, and holistic well-being initiatives you are helping overcome congenital heart defects.



Sponsorship Form

Yes! We are proud to sponsor the 2024 Congenital Heart Alliance of Cincinnati

Heart & Sole Walk!

___Diamond ___Sapphire ___Platinum ___Gold ___Silver ___Bronze___ Other: \$_____ Please list brief description of item(s):

Value of donation or auction item:	
Organization Name:	
Contact Name:	

Mailing Address:

Phone: _____ E-mail: _____

Please list how you would like your organization name to appear on the promotions:

Please email your organization/business logo in PDF form to: klingrm@gmail.com

Please return this form with your tax deductible gift made payable to:

Congenital Heart Alliance of Cincinnati

PO Box 8141 Cincinnati, OH 45208

*The Congenital Heart Alliance of Cincinnati is a 501(c)(3)onprofit organization.

Tax ID #31-0537129